

Amendment to Listing Agreement - Commercial

orm 521	Agreemem	Commercial
use in the Province of Ontario	Authority to Offe	er for Sale

RE: LI	STING AGREEMEN	11 - COI	MMERCIAL AUTHORIT	TY TO OFFER FOR S	ALE (Agreem	ent) FOR:		
PROP	ERTY ADDRESS:	459	King		St	Port Colborne	ON	L3K 4H2
BETW SELLE	'EEN: R:	TWINS	S DRIVE-IN LIMITED					
AND	ZEDACE.		C	Colliers International	Niagara Ltd	, Brokerage		
MLS®	NUMBER(S):		30/11248	3	L/BR ID). #		,
INTER	BOARD MLS® NU	MBER: .		BOARD:				
LISTIN	NG EXPIRY DATE:				7/30/2020)		
			y agree that the above d			tated below:		
1.	LISTING PRICE:							
	Current Listing Pri	ce	499,900.00	New	Listing Price	459,000.00		(Seller's Initials)
2.	EXPIRY DATE:							
	Current Expiry Do	ıte	07/30/2020	New E	xpiry Date	01/30/2021		(Seller's Initials)
	Seller acknowledge however, in accord	es that th lance witl	e length of time period	for the Agreement is siness Brokers Act, 200	negotiable bet	ween the Seller and the Br the length of time period ex	okerage, ceeds six	(Seller's Initials)
3.	OTHER AMENDA	AENTS:						
	a)							(Seller's Initials)
								(56.16.7 5
	b)							
								(Seller's Initials)
			Agreement remain in fu					of all Dollers
Board This A	(s) of the amendment mendment to Listing	(s) in acc Agreeme	ordance with the MLS® F nt - Commercial shall not	Rules and Regulations, t take effect unless sign	provided that the provided that the provided by all parties are the provided that the provided the provided the provided that the provided the provi	Brokerage agrees to imme his is an MLS® listing. es set out below, and initiall d Real Estate Board(s) include	ed where o	ipplicable.
The he	eirs, executors, admir	nistrators,	successors and assigns	of the undersigned are	bound by the	terms herein.		
All of	the undersigned, here	eby ackn	owledge receipt of a cop	y of this Amendment to	Listing Agreer	ment - Commercial.		
SIGNE	ED, SEALED AND DE	LIVERED	I have hereunto set my h	and and seal:				
(Seller)			(Se	al) <mark>(Date)</mark>	TW (Print	/INS DRIVE-IN LIMITED † Name of Person Signing))	
(Seller)			(Se	al) (Date)	(Print	t Name of Person Signing)		
SPOU provis for her	ions of the Family La	ue unders w Act, R	igned spouse of the Selle S.O. 1990 and hereby	er hereby consents to the agrees to execute all	ne amendment necessary or ir	to the Agreement for the Proncidental documents to furth	operty here er any trar	in pursuant to the isaction provided
(Spouse	.		(Se	al) (Date)	(Prin	t Name of Person Signing)		
 (Nama	of Brokerage)	<i>?</i> ?	Colliers	International Niagar	a Ltd., Broke	rage		
gi vaiile	or brokerage)	//10	for	May 29, 2020	Gre	egory Chew		
(Author	ized to bind the Broker	age)	r	(Date)		t Name of Person Signing)		······································